Grandstand

1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

Infield/ Pit
11:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:20 p.m.
1:35 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
1:50 p.m.
2:10 p.m.
2:20 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:35 p.m.
2:50 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:10 p.m.
3:15 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Schedule | June 10, 2023

Advance Ticket Holder Entry
Box Office Opens
Beer Garden & Canteens Open

Pit Opens

Canteen Opens

Tech Opens

Pro Stock Practice #1 (20m)
Sportsman Practice #1 (15m)
Street Stock Practice #1 (10m)
Open Back Gate for Crossover
Pro Stock Practice #2 (20m)
Sportsman Practice #2 (10m)
Street Stock Practice #2 (10m)
Open Back Gate for Crossover
Pro Stock Practice #3 (15m)
Sportsman Practice #3 (10m)
Street Stock Practice #3 (10m)
Track Closes

Drivers Meetings

Street Stock Heats

Sportsman Heats

Pro Stock Heats

B Features, if necessary

Nickerson's Auto Salvage Twin 40s (Street Stock)
NAPA / Henry's AUTOPRO 100 (Sportsman)

R.J. Poirier Heavy Equipment 150

Race Control Frequency: 463.4250

Schedule is subject to change without notice.



